## 103000003837

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
,	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
·	
(Business Entity Name)	
<b>(_</b> ,,,,,,	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special insulctions to Filing Officer.	
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



200023552022

10/09/03-1-01051--014 \*\*35.00

LA 10/17

03 OCT ~9 PM 1: 15

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	- <u>=</u>
<b>V</b>	orporation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: LO 30000C	
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are s	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
Caprecia	Turner :
Brigid D.	FL 34109
5455 Jac	eger Road ?
Naples,	FL 34109 5
Chy/State at	ad Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:
Caprecia Tyrner (Name of Person)	at (239 SGI-4747 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF GLYNN INVESTMENT, LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was January 31, 2003, file number L03000003837.

**SECOND**: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization were adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is amended to:

c/o Eugene R. and Gwynne Mitchell P.O. Box 282 \_\_\_ Greenfield, NH 03047

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent is amended to:

Caprecia Turner 5455 Jaeger Road Naples, FL 34109

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

By: Caprecia Turner, Registered Agent

This Limited Liability Company is a single member Limited Liability Company.

Ownership of the Limited Liability Company is transferred to, and the sole member of the Limited Liability Company is changed to:

Eugene R. Mitchell and Gwynne M. Mitchell

Dated September 22, 2003

Daniel E. McCabe, Manager